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Description

201308220003
42990

08/22/2013
10:46:37

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantee AGREEMENT DOUBLE OAK
COMMUNITY
CHURCH

41 122 Lot#:1-02B3
Book:41
Pg:122 Sub:MT
LAUREL
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-
02B & 1-02C

201308220003
42990

08/22/2013
10:46:37

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantee AGREEMENT DOUBLE OAK
COMMUNITY
CHURCH

40 121 Lot#:1-02A2
Book:40
Pg:121 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE I
BLOCK 1
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-
02A AND 1-
02B

201308220003
42990

08/22/2013
10:46:37

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantee AGREEMENT DOUBLE OAK
COMMUNITY
CHURCH

Other:SEE
INST

201311200004
54550

11/20/2013
11:04:28

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantee DEEDS EBSCO
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

40 121 Lot#:1-02A2
Blk:1 Book:40
Pg:121 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE 1
BLOCK 1
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-
02A AND 1-
02B


