Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201308220003 42990	08/22/2013 10:46:37	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantee	AGREEMENT	DOUBLE OAK COMMUNITY CHURCH			41	122		Lot#:1-02B3 Book:41 Pg:122 Sub:MT LÄUREL RESURVEY OF LOTS 1- 02B & 1-02C
201308220003 42990	08/22/2013 10:46:37	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantee	AGREEMENT	DOUBLE OAK COMMUNITY CHURCH			40	121		Lot#:1-02A2 Book:40 Pg:121 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE I BLOCK 1 SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 1- 02A AND 1- 02B
201308220003 42990	08/22/2013 10:46:37	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantee	AGREEMENT	DOUBLE OAK COMMUNITY CHURCH						Other:SEE INST
201311200004 54550	11/20/2013 11:04:28	NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantee	DEEDS	EBSCO DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC			40	121		Lot#:1-02A2 Blk:1 Book:40 Pg:121 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE 1 BLOCK 1 SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 1- 02A AND 1- 02B